VILLANOVA WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

NUTTYCOMBE WISCONSIN INVITATIONAL

SEPTEMBER 27, 2024 ~ THOMAS ZIMMER CHAMPIONSHIP CROSS COUNTRY COURSE ~ MADISON, WIS.

6000 Meters
Sadie Sigfstead
Florence Caron
Rosina Machu
Phoebe Anderson
Kimberley May
Erin Vringer
Melissa Riggins
Maeve Stiles
Carly Wilkes
Brynn Brown

6000 Meters
Sadie Sigfstead
Nikki Vanasse
Emily Robinson
Rosie Shay
Amelia Arrieta
Tilly O’Connor
Margaret Carroll

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

Team
Villanova
Penn State
Gonzaga
Columbia
Providence
Utah
Georgetown
Washington
Furman
North Carolina

VILLANOVA RESULTS

Place

Ist of 197
11th

73rd
110th
131st
142nd
169th

20:03.2
20:06.2
20:11.3
20:12.4
20:14.2
20:16.1
20:17.9
20:18.4
20:23.0

Team
Washington
Utah
Georgetown
Providence
Wisconsin
Furman
North Carolina
Gonzaga
Oregon

Penn State
Virginia
Syracuse
Villanova
Boston College
Lipscomb
Florida State
Wake Forest
Northwestern
Michigan
Towa State
Oregon State
Portland
Illinois

Texas A&M
Columbia

TEAM SCORES

Place
1st of 25
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

Points
110
139
145
180
182
209
235
260
264
273
304
315
323
349
378
409
416
422
458
471
479
493
602
650
659

Women’s Cross Country ~ Nuttycombe Wisconsin Invitational ~ September 27, 2024




