VILLANOVA WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

NUTTYCOMBE WISCONSIN INVITATIONAL

SEPTEMBER 27, 2024 ~ THOMAS ZIMMER CHAMPIONSHIP CROSS COUNTRY COURSE ~ MADISON, WIS.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

6000 Meters	<u>Team</u>	<u>Time</u>
Sadie Sigfstead	Villanova	19:55.7
Florence Caron	Penn State	20:03.2
Rosina Machu	Gonzaga	20:06.2
Phoebe Anderson	Columbia	20:11.3
Kimberley May	Providence	20:12.4
Erin Vringer	Utah	20:14.2
Melissa Riggins	Georgetown	20:16.1
Maeve Stiles	Washington	20:17.9
Carly Wilkes	Furman	20:18.4
Brynn Brown	North Carolina	20:23.0

VILLANOVA RESULTS

6000 Meters	<u>Place</u>	Time
Sadie Sigfstead	1st of 197	19:55.7
Nikki Vanasse	11th	20:23.3
Emily Robinson	73rd	21:13.1
Rosie Shay	110th	21:34.4
Amelia Arrieta	131st	21:45.2
Tilly O'Connor	142nd	21:51.3
Margaret Carroll	169th	22:26.8

TEAM SCORES			
Team	<u>Place</u>	Points	
Washington	1st of 25	110	
Utah	2nd	139	
Georgetown	3rd	145	
Providence	4th	180	
Wisconsin	5th	182	
Furman	6th	209	
North Carolina	7th	235	
Gonzaga	8th	260	
Oregon	9th	264	
Penn State	10th	273	
Virginia	11th	304	
Syracuse	12th	315	
Villanova	13th	323	
Boston College	14th	349	
Lipscomb	15th	378	
Florida State	16th	409	
Wake Forest	17th	416	
Northwestern	18th	422	
Michigan	19th	458	
Iowa State	20th	471	
Oregon State	21st	479	
Portland	22nd	493	
Illinois	23rd	602	
Texas A&M	24th	650	
Columbia	25th	659	